Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Jurisdiction

Daily Supplementary List Of Cases For Hearing On Friday, 6th of February, 2026

CONTENT
SL COURT PAGE
NO. BENCHES ROOM NO. TIME NO.
. |HON'BLE JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK 37DB__||On 06-02-2026 :
HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS) (From Principal Bench) || At (01:00 PM
2 |[HON'BLE JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA om0 5B 2;‘003%002318126 2
3 |[HON'BLE JUSTICE SUVRA GHOSH From oD 2?1005'3,002;313[26 3
4 ||HON'BLE JUSTICE TIRTHANKAR GHOSH = 2?0016_'1002313[26 4
5 ||[HON'BLE JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO rom oD 2{11006_5002;313[26 5
6 ||HON'BLE JUSTICE PARTHA SARATHI SEN (From%gﬁipigench) gf 002%002313[26 6
7 |[HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS) rom oD || 0P, 06-02-2026 7

At 10:30 AM




Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 37
DIVISION BENCH (DB)
AT 1:00 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTER]JEE (DAS)

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/95501706305?pwd=6Ft8P4ntVmOFrGV7CWbBHEP30BSY2o0.1

FOR JUDGMENT

1 CRA/15/2021 SHIBU BARMAN @ KUBAL SOURAV GANGULY
(2 PB + 4 TCR) VS
State of West Bengal

(Bench ID-1579 ) 171 Page 1 Of7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 28
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 3:00 PM
HON'BLE JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/92749549448?pwd=mjRdKFqzI0eATtVKbsN9CUJxuhAILM.1

LEAVE MATTERS

1 CRM(A)/40/2026 SANGRAM KISHOR SWAIN FAISAL AHMED
VS
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

2 CRM(A)/41/2026 BIMAL BARMAN JEENIA RUDRA
'S

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

(Bench ID-1061 ) 171 Page 2 Of 7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 5
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 10:30 AM
HON'BLE JUSTICE SUVRA GHOSH
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/96671448301?pwd=4gQONwgszMbx1HGkDqKsVLqvbaffIf.1

MOTION

1 WPA/170/2026 ANANDA MARGA PRACARAKA SMGHA AND ANR. ANJU MANOT
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

(Bench ID-1102 ) 171 Page 3 Of 7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 35
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 1:10 PM
HON'BLE JUSTICE TIRTHANKAR GHOSH
(FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH)
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/93263331012?pwd=JSKrrW1T0bD7nuO1vWRIn0OtvR7kNo8.1

BAIL APPLICATION NDPS

1 CRM(NDPS)/484/2025 MOSHARAF@MOSAROB HOSSAIN MISS ISHITA
VS CHAKRABORTY
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

2 CRM(NDPS)/67/2026 RABIN KAYAL MADHUMITA
'S ACHARYYA

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

(Bench ID-1056 ) 171 Page 4 Of 7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 25
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 10:30 AM
HON'BLE JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
(FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH)
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/91455329623?pwd=YDsMhayLu7umMpX7rQ2A5FZbZ2eTYg.1

NEW MOTION

1 WPA/140/2026 M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING AND ANR. AMAN GUPTA
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

(Bench ID-1299 ) 171 Page 5 Of 7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 236
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 2:00 PM
HON'BLE JUSTICE PARTHA SARATHI SEN
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/94483923079?pwd=6mjHBk7ego8ZfYXr2u620ZHapd5ViU.1

SPECIALLY FIXED MATTERS

1 C0/34/2023 SUBIR PAL UJJAL RAY
[At 02:00 PM] VS
RUMPA PAL (DEY)

IA NO: CAN/2/2025

(Bench ID-1296 ) 171 Page 6 Of 7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6™ February 2026

COURT NO. 34
SINGLE BENCH (SB)
AT 10:30 AM
HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTER]EE (DAS)
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/98330888496?pwd=sxNqcv9toDIOOYp9YMVOKCfvHbb2gb.1

TO BE MENTIONED

1 CRM(M)/69/2025 PRABIN SUBBA JANARDAN PERIWAL
VS
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

IA NO: CRAN/2/2025

2 CRM(M)/252/2025 MD. JIYAUL SK SRISHTI SARKER
VS
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.

(Bench ID-1580 ) 171 Page 7 Of 7



Sl.No.

o1.

03.

05.

07.

09.

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

41.

43.

45.

47.

49.

51.

S3.

55.

a long period of time.

Case No

CRA 7/2021

CRA 42/2021

CRA(DB) 53/2023

with

CRA(DB) 48/2023

CRA 13/2021
with

CRMSPL 02/2019

CRA(DB) 12/2024
CRA(DB) 5/2024
CRA(DB) 51/2024
CRA(DB) 38/2023
CRA(DB) 10/2022
CRA(DB) 8/2022
CRA(DB) 11/2024
CRA(DB) 72/2023
CRA(DB) 37/2022
CRA(DB) 24/2025
CRA(DB) 35/2023
CRA(DB) 68/2024
CRA 35/2021
CRA(DB) 59/2024
CRA(DB) 14/2022
CRA(SB) 6/2025
CRA(SB) 5/2023
CRA(DB) 20/2024

CRA(DB) 31/2024
CRA(SB) 8/2022
with

CRMSPL 1/2022
CRA(DB) 5/2025

CRA(DB) 68/2023
CRA(DB) 24/2024

CRA(SB) 19/2022

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

NOTICE

The Following Ld. Advocates-on-Record are hereby requested to collect the paper books in connection with the matters
mentioned herein below from the Criminal Section as the same have been completed and kept in the Criminal Section for

Names of Advocates

Mr. Manajit Barman

Mr. Krishna Deodas

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Mr. Kallol Ghosh

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Ms. Sidhi Sethia

Ms. Rupa Basu

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Pratap Khati

Mr. Aniruddha Banerjee

Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh
Mr. Subhasish Misra

Ms. Supriya Debnath

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Ms. Siddhi Sethia

Mr. Saumyajyoti Dutta

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Mr Aniruddha Biswas

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder

Mr. Abhishek Sarkar

Mr. Debajit Kundu

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Balai Banerjee

Sl.No.

02.

04.

06.

08.

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

42.

44,

46.

48.

50.

52.

54.

56.

Case No
CRA(DB) 23/2024

CRA(SB) 31/2023
CRA(DB) 48/2024
ith

w1
CRA(SB) 27/2024
CRA(SB) 3/2022

with
CRA(SB) 4/2022
CRA(SB) 10/2022
CRA(DB) 56/2023
CRA(DB) 27/2024
CRA(DB) 25/2022
CRA(DB) 4/2023
CRA 25/2019
CRA(DB) 25/2023
CRA(SB) 4/2023
CRA 7/2020
CRA(SB) 7/2023
CRA (DB)60/2024
CRA(DB) 27/2022
CRA(SB) 25/2023
CRA(DB) 63/2023
CRA(DB) 17/2024
CRA(DB) 5/2022
CRA(DB) 19/2024
CRA(DB) 6/2022

CRA(DB) 73/2024

CRA(DB) 13/2025
with

CRA(DB) 14/2025

CRA(DB) 65/2023

CRA(DB) 25/2022
CRA(DB) 18/2023

CRA(DB) 37/2023

Names of Advocates

Mr. Sourav Ganguly

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Ms. Kakali Bose

Mr. Sampad Das

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Sandeep Dutta

Ms. Prajnadeepta Roy
Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Pravas Bhattacharya
Mr. Nirmal Rai

Mr. Sudip Guha

Mr. Arindam Sen

Mr. Kalyan Kr.
Chakraborty

Mr. Puspen Barman

Mr. Ratan Chandra
Roy

Mr. Ratan Chandra Roy
Ms. Avipsha Dutta Roy
Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
Mr. Subhasis Misra

Mr. Arijit Ghosh

Mr. Subhasis Misra

Mr. Sandip Guha Roy
Ms. Esha Acharya

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
Mr. Prajnadeepta Roy
Ms. Suchismita Dutta

Ms. Puja Chakraborty

Page 1of 2



57.

59.

61.

63.
65.

67.

69.

71.

73.
75.

77.

79.

81.
83.
85.
87.
89.

91.

93.

95.

97.
929.

101.

CRA(DB) 04/2025
CRA(SB) 05/2024
&

CRMSPL 1/2023
CRA(SB) 20/2022
CRA(SB) 13/2022

CRA(DB) 26/2025
CRA(DB)/35/2022

CRA(DB)/28/2022
CRI}\I(DB)/22/2023
CRA(DB)/21/2023
CRA(DB) 16/2023
CRA(DB) 3/2023

w1
CRA(DB) 14/2023
CRA(DB) 09/2025

CRA 21/2021
DR 5/2025
CRA(DB) 42/2025
CRA(DB) 41/2025
CRA(DB) 4/2024
CRA(DB) 32/2024
CRA(DB) 14/2024
CRA(DB) 30/2025
CRA(DB) 28/2025
CRA 9/2021

CRA(DB) 24/2023
CRA(DB) 51/2025

CRA(DB) 44/2025
CRA(DB) 43/2024
CRA(SB) 21/2025
CRA(DB) 25/2025
CRA(SB) 10/2025
CRA(SB) 7/2025

CRA(DB) 37/2025
CRA(DB) 58/2024

CRA(SB) 3/2025
CRA(DB) 21/2025
CRA(DB) 3/2025

CRA(SB) 18/2025

CRA(SB) 3/2024

Calcutta Bigh Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side
. Arjun Chowdhury 58. CRA(SB) 17/2022
CRA(DB) 39/2023
. Debajit Kundu 60.
CRA(DB) 36/2023
. Pratap Khati 62. CRA(DB) 2/2025
. Anirban Banerjee 64. CRA(DB) 21/2024
. Rahul Ghatak 66. CRA(SB) 1/2022
. Hillol Saha Podder
. Aditya Kumar
68. CRA(SB) 17/2024
. Deborshi Dhar
. Arjun Chowdhury 70. CRA(DB) 41/2023
CRA(DB) 5/2023
. Arjun Chowdhury 72. with
CRA(DB) 9/2023
. Arjun Chowdhury 74. CRA(DB) 35/2025
Mr.Kallol Nag 76. CRA(DB) 70/2023
CRA(DB) 33/2022
. Arijit Ghosh 78. CRA(DB) 20/2023
CRA(DB) 54/2023
. Debranjan Das 80. CRA(SB) 17/2023
. Bhanu Singha Sarkar 82. CRA(DB) 46/2024
. Rupa Basu 84. CRA(DB) 40/2024
. Upasana Chettri 86. CRA(DB) 45/2024
. Satyajit Paul 88. CRA(SB) 8/2022
. Hillol Saha Podder 90. CRA(DB) 16/2024
. Arnab Saha 92. CRA(DB) 65/2024
. Arijit Ghosh 94. CRA(DB) 38/2025
. Riya Agarwal 96. CRA(DB) 50/2025
. Arijit Ghosh 98. CRA(SB) 35/2024
. Srishti Sarkar 100. CRA(SB) 30/2024
. Riya Garwal 102. CRA(SB) 4/2024
. Sunayana Parveen 104. CRA(SB) 32/2024
. Pragyadip Roy Basunia 106. CRA(SB) 27/2023
. Sunayana Parveen 108. CRA(DB) 36/2025
. Sourav Ganguly 110. CRA(DB) 75/2024
. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik 112. CRA(DB) 47/2025
. Sukanya Adhikary 114. CRA(DB) 2/2024
. Sanjay Majumdar 116. CRA(DB) 2/2023
. Subhasish Misra 118. CRA(DB) 58/2025
. Anirban Banerjee 120. CRA(DB) 64/2024

Mr. Ashok Halder

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Mr. Debajit Kundu

Mr. Subhasish Misra
Mr. Debasik Mukhopadhay

Mr. Pratap Khati

Mr. Arjun Chowdhury

Ms. Rima Sarkar

Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Sandeep Dutta
Mr. Kallal Ghosh

Mr. Deborshi Dhar
Mrs. Madhushri Dutta
Ms. Mousumi Das

Mr. Sourav Ganguly
Mr. Rahul Ghatak

Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Hillol Saha Podder

Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Chandan Roy

Mr. Rahul Ghatak

Mr. Ananda Paul
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Anirban Banerjee
Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
Mr. Arnab Saha

Mr. Subhasish Misra

Mr. Pritam Roy

Mr. Rahul Ghatak
Mr. Debanjan Das

Mr. Sandip Mandal

Mr. Deborshi Dhar

Ms. Arpita De

Page 2 of 2



