

Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Jurisdiction

Daily Supplementary List Of Cases For Hearing On Friday, 6th of February, 2026

CONTENT

SL NO.	BENCHES	COURT ROOM NO.	TIME	PAGE NO.
1	HON'BLE JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS)	37 DB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 01:00 PM	1
2	HON'BLE JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA	28 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 03:00 PM	2
3	HON'BLE JUSTICE SUVRA GHOSH	5 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 10:30 AM	3
4	HON'BLE JUSTICE TIRTHANKAR GHOSH	35 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 01:10 PM	4
5	HON'BLE JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO	25 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 10:30 AM	5
6	HON'BLE JUSTICE PARTHA SARATHI SEN	236 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 02:00 PM	6
7	HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS)	34 SB (From Principal Bench)	On 06-02-2026 At 10:30 AM	7



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

**DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026**

COURT NO. 37

DIVISION BENCH (DB)

AT 1:00 PM

**HON'BLE JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS)**

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/95501706305?pwd=6Ft8P4ntVm0FrGV7CWbBHEP3oBSY2o.1>

FOR JUDGMENT

1 CRA/15/2021
(2 PB + 4 TCR)

SHIBU BARMAN @ KUBAL
VS
State of West Bengal

SOURAV GANGULY



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

**DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026**

COURT NO. 28

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 3:00 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE JAY SENGUPTA

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/92749549448?pwd=mjRdKFqzI0eAttVKbsN9CUJxuhAILM.1>

LEAVE MATTERS

1	CRM(A)/40/2026	SANGRAM KISHOR SWAIN VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	FAISAL AHMED
2	CRM(A)/41/2026	BIMAL BARMAN VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	JEENIA RUDRA



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

**DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026**

COURT NO. 5

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 10:30 AM

HON'BLE JUSTICE SUVRA GHOSH

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/96671448301?pwd=4gQ0NwgszMbx1HGkDqKsVLqvbaffif.1>

MOTION

1 WPA/170/2026

ANANDA MARGA PRACARAKA SMGHA AND ANR.
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

ANJU MANOT



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

**DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026**

COURT NO. 35

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 1:10 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE TIRTHANKAR GHOSH

(FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH)

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/93263331012?pwd=JSKrrW1T0bD7nuO1vWRIn0tvR7kNo8.1>

BAIL APPLICATION NDPS

1	CRM(NDPS)/484/2025	MOSHARAF@MOSAROB HOSSAIN VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MISS ISHITA CHAKRABORTY
2	CRM(NDPS)/67/2026	RABIN KAYAL VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	MADHUMITA ACHARYYA



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026

COURT NO. 25

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 10:30 AM

HON'BLE JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

(FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH)

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/91455329623?pwd=YDsMhayLu7umMpX7rQ2A5FZbZ2eTYg.1>

NEW MOTION

1 WPA/140/2026

M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING AND ANR.
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

AMAN GUPTA



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026

COURT NO. 236

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 2:00 PM

HON'BLE JUSTICE PARTHA SARATHI SEN

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/94483923079?pwd=6mjHBk7ego8ZfYXr2u62OZHapd5ViU.1>

SPECIALLY FIXED MATTERS

1 CO/34/2023
[At 02:00 PM]

SUBIR PAL
VS
RUMPA PAL (DEY)

UJJAL RAY

IA NO: CAN/2/2025



Calcutta High Court

In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri

Appellate Side

DAILY CAUSE LIST
For Friday The 6th February 2026

COURT NO. 34

SINGLE BENCH (SB)

AT 10:30 AM

HON'BLE JUSTICE CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS)

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

FROM PRINCIPAL BENCH

VC LINK: <https://calcuttahighcourt-gov-in.zoom.us/j/98330888496?pwd=sxNqcv9toDI00Yp9YMVOKCfvHbb2gb.1>

TO BE MENTIONED

1	CRM(M)/69/2025	PRABIN SUBBA VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL	JANARDAN PERIWAL
IA NO: CRAN/2/2025			
2	CRM(M)/252/2025	MD. JIYAUL SK VS THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.	SRISHTI SARKER



Calcutta High Court
In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

NOTICE

The Following Ld. Advocates-on-Record are hereby requested to collect the paper books in connection with the matters mentioned herein below from the Criminal Section as the same have been completed and kept in the Criminal Section for a long period of time.

Sl.No.	Case No	Names of Advocates	Sl.No.	Case No	Names of Advocates
01.	CRA 7/2021	Mr. Manajit Barman	02.	CRA(DB) 23/2024	Mr. Sourav Ganguly
03.	CRA 42/2021	Mr. Krishna Deodas	04.	CRA(SB) 31/2023	Mr. Subhasish Misra
05.	CRA(DB) 53/2023 with CRA(DB) 48/2023	Mr. Subhasish Misra	06.	CRA(DB) 48/2024 with CRA(SB) 27/2024	Ms. Kakali Bose
07.	CRA 13/2021 with CRMSPL 02/2019	Mr. Kallol Ghosh	08.	CRA(SB) 3/2022 with CRA(SB) 4/2022	Mr. Sampad Das
09.	CRA(DB) 12/2024	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	10.	CRA(SB) 10/2022	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
11.	CRA(DB) 5/2024	Ms. Sidhi Sethia	12.	CRA(DB) 56/2023	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
13.	CRA(DB) 51/2024	Ms. Rupa Basu	14.	CRA(DB) 27/2024	Mr. Sandeep Dutta
15.	CRA(DB) 38/2023	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	16.	CRA(DB) 25/2022	Ms. Prajnadepta Roy
17.	CRA(DB) 10/2022	Mr. Sudip Guha	18.	CRA(DB) 4/2023	Mr. Sudip Guha
19.	CRA(DB) 8/2022	Mr. Arnab Saha	20.	CRA 25/2019	Mr. Pravas Bhattacharya
21.	CRA(DB) 11/2024	Mr. Pratap Khati	22.	CRA(DB) 25/2023	Mr. Nirmal Rai
23.	CRA(DB) 72/2023	Mr. Aniruddha Banerjee	24.	CRA(SB) 4/2023	Mr. Sudip Guha
25.	CRA(DB) 37/2022	Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh	26.	CRA 7/2020	Mr. Arindam Sen
27.	CRA(DB) 24/2025	Mr. Subhasish Misra	28.	CRA(SB) 7/2023	Mr. Kalyan Kr. Chakraborty
29.	CRA(DB) 35/2023	Ms. Supriya Debnath	30.	CRA (DB)60/2024	Mr. Puspden Barman
31.	CRA(DB) 68/2024	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	32.	CRA(DB) 27/2022	Mr. Ratan Chandra Roy
33.	CRA 35/2021	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	34.	CRA(SB) 25/2023	Mr. Ratan Chandra Roy
35.	CRA(DB) 59/2024	Ms. Siddhi Sethia	36.	CRA(DB) 63/2023	Ms. Avipsha Dutta Roy
37.	CRA(DB) 14/2022	Mr. Saumyayoti Dutta	38.	CRA(DB) 17/2024	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
39.	CRA(SB) 6/2025	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	40.	CRA(DB) 5/2022	Mr. Subhasish Misra
41.	CRA(SB) 5/2023	Mr. Arnab Saha	42.	CRA(DB) 19/2024	Mr. Arijit Ghosh
43.	CRA(DB) 20/2024	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury	44.	CRA(DB) 6/2022	Mr. Subhasish Misra
45.	CRA(DB) 31/2024	Mr. Aniruddha Biswas	46.	CRA(DB) 73/2024	Mr. Sandip Guha Roy
47.	CRA(SB) 8/2022 with CRMSPL 1/2022	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder	48.	CRA(DB) 13/2025 with CRA(DB) 14/2025	Ms. Esha Acharya
49.	CRA(DB) 5/2025	Mr. Abhishek Sarkar	50.	CRA(DB) 65/2023	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
51.	CRA(DB) 68/2023	Mr. Debajit Kundu	52.	CRA(DB) 25/2022	Mr. Prajnadepta Roy
53.	CRA(DB) 24/2024	Mr. Arnab Saha	54.	CRA(DB) 18/2023	Ms. Suchismita Dutta
55.	CRA(SB) 19/2022	Mr. Balai Banerjee	56.	CRA(DB) 37/2023	Ms. Puja Chakraborty



Calcutta High Court
In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

57.	CRA(DB) 04/2025	Dr. Arjun Chowdhury	58.	CRA(SB) 17/2022	Mr. Ashok Halder
59.	CRA(SB) 05/2024 & CRMSPL 1/2023	Mr. Debajit Kundu	60.	CRA(DB) 39/2023 with CRA(DB) 36/2023	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
61.	CRA(SB) 20/2022	Mr. Pratap Khati	62.	CRA(DB) 2/2025	Mr. Debajit Kundu
63.	CRA(SB) 13/2022	Mr. Anirban Banerjee	64.	CRA(DB) 21/2024	Mr. Subhasish Misra
65.	CRA(DB) 26/2025	Mr. Rahul Ghatak	66.	CRA(SB) 1/2022	Mr. Debasik Mukhopadhyay
67.	CRA(DB)/35/2022 with CRA(DB)/28/2022 with CRA(DB)/22/2023 with CRA(DB)/21/2023	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder Mr. Aditya Kumar Mr. Deborshi Dhar	68.	CRA(SB) 17/2024	Mr. Pratap Khati
69.	CRA(DB) 16/2023	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury	70.	CRA(DB) 41/2023	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury
71.	CRA(DB) 3/2023 with CRA(DB) 14/2023	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury	72.	CRA(DB) 5/2023 with CRA(DB) 9/2023	Ms. Rima Sarkar
73.	CRA(DB) 09/2025	Mr. Arjun Chowdhury	74.	CRA(DB) 35/2025	Mr. Arnab Saha
75.	CRA 21/2021	Mr. Kallol Nag	76.	CRA(DB) 70/2023	Mr. Sandeep Dutta
77.	DR 5/2025 with CRA(DB) 42/2025 with CRA(DB) 41/2025	Mr. Arijit Ghosh	78.	CRA(DB) 33/2022 with CRA(DB) 20/2023 with CRA(DB) 54/2023	Mr. Kallal Ghosh Mr. Deborshi Dhar Mrs. Madhushri Dutta
79.	CRA(DB) 4/2024	Mr. Debranjana Das	80.	CRA(SB) 17/2023	Ms. Mousumi Das
81.	CRA(DB) 32/2024	Mr. Bhanu Singha Sarkar	82.	CRA(DB) 46/2024	Mr. Sourav Ganguly
83.	CRA(DB) 14/2024	Ms. Rupa Basu	84.	CRA(DB) 40/2024	Mr. Rahul Ghatak
85.	CRA(DB) 30/2025	Ms. Upasana Chettri	86.	CRA(DB) 45/2024	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik
87.	CRA(DB) 28/2025	Mr. Satyajit Paul	88.	CRA(SB) 8/2022	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
89.	CRA 9/2021	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder	90.	CRA(DB) 16/2024	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
91.	CRA(DB) 24/2023	Mr. Arnab Saha	92.	CRA(DB) 65/2024	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
93.	CRA(DB) 51/2025	Mr. Arijit Ghosh	94.	CRA(DB) 38/2025	Mr. Chandan Roy
95.	CRA(DB) 44/2025	Ms. Riya Agarwal	96.	CRA(DB) 50/2025	Mr. Rahul Ghatak
97.	CRA(DB) 43/2024	Mr. Arijit Ghosh	98.	CRA(SB) 35/2024	Mr. Ananda Paul
99.	CRA(SB) 21/2025	Ms. Srishti Sarkar	100.	CRA(SB) 30/2024	Mr. Arnab Saha
101.	CRA(DB) 25/2025	Ms. Riya Garwal	102.	CRA(SB) 4/2024	Mr. Anirban Banerjee
103.	CRA(SB) 10/2025	Ms. Sunayana Parveen	104.	CRA(SB) 32/2024	Mr. Hillol Saha Podder
105.	CRA(SB) 7/2025	Mr. Pragyadip Roy Basunia	106.	CRA(SB) 27/2023	Mr. Arnab Saha
107.	CRA(DB) 37/2025	Ms. Sunayana Parveen	108.	CRA(DB) 36/2025	Mr. Subhasish Misra
109.	CRA(DB) 58/2024	Mr. Sourav Ganguly	110.	CRA(DB) 75/2024	Mr. Pritam Roy
111.	CRA(SB) 3/2025	Mr. Jaydeep Kanta Bhowmik	112.	CRA(DB) 47/2025	Mr. Rahul Ghatak
113.	CRA(DB) 21/2025	Ms. Sukanya Adhikary	114.	CRA(DB) 2/2024	Mr. Debanjan Das
115.	CRA(DB) 3/2025	Mr. Sanjay Majumdar	116.	CRA(DB) 2/2023	Mr. Sandip Mandal
117.	CRA(SB) 18/2025	Mr. Subhasish Misra	118.	CRA(DB) 58/2025	Mr. Deborshi Dhar
119.	CRA(SB) 3/2024	Mr. Anirban Banerjee	120.	CRA(DB) 64/2024	Ms. Arpita De